NP Realty Inc.

4503 2nd Avenue-Kearney
(308) 234 - 4275

Visit our website at www.npkearney.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

This is a complete listing sheet from Kearney's Multiple Listing Companies of Area 1-8 and Mobile Homes.

Agent

Tim Norwood
Laura Love
Tim Brewster

Laci Bentley

NORTHWEST AREA (1)
319 W 29th Street

3320 4th Avenue

8016 2nd Avenue West
1514 W 38th Street

4201 Palamino Road

605 W 42nd Street

3203 20th Avenue

4211 10th Avenue

1830 W 49th Street Place
3108 Country Club Lane
4608 29th Avenue

2412 W 46th Street Place

NORTHEAST AREA (2)
2900 Grand Avenue #243
115 E 27th Street

2820 G Avenue

4208 H Avenue

8 E 48th Street

2112 E 38th Street

2211 E 38th Street

6612 Avenue L Place
2104 E 38th Street

904 Remington Drive
1005 Remington Drive
1011 Remington Drive
1015 Remington Drive
5903 Q Avenue

Mobile #
236-3311
627-4004
380-6515
440-2523

Our Agents can show any of these listings.

Office Ext.

114
120
126
121

Agent
Trevor Payne
Tyler Kenney
Pam Gibbs

Desi Kenney

All residential listings as of April 16, 2024

Style
Bungalow
Ranch
Ranch
1.5
Ranch
1.5

2 Story
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch

Style
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Split Foyer
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
1.5
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch

Total Sq Ft

Total Sq Ft

1125
1080
1464
1763
1344
2076
2472
1860
1556
2048
1974
2666

1632
1007
768
1550
1070
1260
1260
1288
1260
1234
2157
1234
1234
1905

Bdrm Garage

3
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Bdrm Garage

3
5
2
2
2
2
3
3
5
2
4
4
4
5

1D
1D
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A

0
2D
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A

Price
$187,900
$244,900
$309,900
$329,900
$350,000
$392,000
$435,000
$447,500
$459,500
$549,900
$585,000
$769,900

Price
$38,000
$170,000
$210,000
$264,900
$289,900
$299,900
$314,900
$325,000
$359,900
$359,900
$374,000
$399,900
$399,900
$435,000

Mobile #
224-9082
224-7742
440-5397
224-7743

MLS#
20240362
2024900
20231280
20240361
20240087
20240150
20240073
20231370
20231460
20231290
20240227
20240184

MLS#
20240394
20240333
20240348
20240041
20231507
20231310
20231309
20240420
20231031
20230016
20240375
20230558
20230559
20240399

Office Ext.
124
129
130
129

New Listing

New Listing



NORTHEAST AREA (2)
4114 1st Avenue

5407 Avenue S

6515 Avenue O Place

SOUTHEAST AREA (3)
1417 H Avenue

802 D Avenue

1603 8th Avenue

602 E 15th Street

504 Huron Drive

4555 Pony Lake Drive

SOUTHWEST AREA (4)
1710 8th Avenue

819 W 24th Street

1603 8th Avenue

1211 14th Avenue

620 W 21st Street

621 W 23rd Street

1014 17th Avenue

RURAL AREA (5-8)
21 Mple Drive

38 Redwood Drive

18 Redwood Drive
9350 17th Avenue
211 E 52nd Street
8615 Dove Hill Avenue
5510 W 30th Avenue
6450 Windmill Road
5292 Eagle Road
6350 Keystone Road

62 Summerhaven Lake

Style

Ranch
Ranch
Ranch

Style
Bungalow
Bungalow
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch

1.5

Style

1.5

Other
Ranch
Multi-Level
2 Story

2 Story

1.5

Style
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch

2 Story
Ranch
Ranch
Multi-Level
Ranch
Multi-Level
Ranch
Ranch

Total Sq Ft
2582
1968
1705

Total Sq Ft
1020
1024
1408
1064
2878
2512

Total Sq Ft
1252
1607
1408
1662
5000
2624
2397

Total Sq Ft
1566
1369
1320
2154
1544
1345
3144
2073
4228
3913
2580

Bdrm Garage

4
5
4

Bdrm Garage

3

3
5
3
5
4

Bdrm Garage
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Bdrm Garage

5
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2A
3A
3A

1D
3D
2A
2A
4A
2A

2D
0
2A
1A
2D
2D
2A

3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2D
3A
2A
3A
3A

Price
$499,900
$550,000
$609,000

Price
$165,000
$205,000
$265,000
$268,900
$629,900
$859,000

Price
$150,000
$249,000
$265,000
$289,900
$329,900
$355,000
$574,900

Price
$327,700
$329,000
$349,900
$359,900
$427,000
$479,900
$598,000
$679,900
$689,500

$1,180,000
$1,685,000

MLS#
20240419
20240393
20240210

MLS#
20240342
20240222
20240344
20240324
20240338
20240240

MLS#
20240042
20231410
20240344
20240428
20240280
20240131
20211252

MLS#
20240410
20240185
20231191
20240379
20240058
20240427
20240400
20240346
20240359
20231294
20231387

New Listing

*

New Listing

New Listing

New Listing

%



